preliminary
preliminary iC-MH16
12-BIT ANGULAR HALL ENCODER
Rev A1, Page 1/25
FEATURES
� Real-time system for full resolution at up to 200 000 rpm
� Integrated Hall sensors with automatic offset compensation
� 4x sensor arrangement for fault-tolerant adjustment

Rev A1, Page 25/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-MH16 QFN28 iC-MH16 QFN28-5x5
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PIN CONFIGURATION QFN28 5mm x 5mm x 0.9mm (according to JEDEC Standard MO-220)